

The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Listing / Corporate Listing Department Floor No. 25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001 January 02, 2025

<u>Subject: Certificate under Reg 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants)</u> <u>Regulations, 2018</u>

Scrip code: 521228

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the Confirmation Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, for the quarter ended December 31, 2024, as received from our RTA - Purva Sharegistry (India) Private Limited.

We hereby confirm that a copy of the documents as given by our RTA has been sent to NSDL and CDSL respectively.

This is for your kind information and records.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,

For TATIA GLOBAL VENNTURE LIMITED

(MADHUR AGARWAL)

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer





PURVA SHAREGISTRY (I) PVT. LTD.

(SEBI Regn. INR000001112 Category 1 Registrars to IPO & Share Transfer Agents)
GST No. 27AAACP4924D1ZO • CIN No. U67120MH1993PTC074079

9 Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Near Lodha Excelus, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400 011 Tel: 022-3199 8810 / 4961 4132 • Email: support@purvashare.com • Web: www.purvashare.com

01/01/2025

To,

TATIA GLOBAL VENNTURE LIMITED - INE083G01031

Dear Sir/Madam.

Sub: Confirmation Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018

As per Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, we hereby confirm that security received from the depository participants for dematerialisation during the quarter ended December, 2024, were confirmed (accepted / rejected) to the depositories by us and that securities comprised in the said certificates have been listed on the stock exchanges where the earlier issued securities are listed.

We hereby also confirm that the security certificates received for dematerialisation have been confirmed/rejected and the security certificates received were mutilated and cancelled after due verification by the depository participant and the name of the depositories have been substituted in the register of members as the registered owner within the prescribed timelines. We request you to kindly take note of the above in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Purva Sharegistry (India) Pvt. Ltd.

Ms. Deepali Dhuri

Compliance Officer.

TATIA GLOBAL VENNTURE LIMITED - INE083G01031 - Details of Share certificates dematerialised from 01/10/2024 to 31/12/2024

FOLIO	NAME OF SHAREHOLDE R	CERTIFICATE NO.	DIST. NO. (FROM)	DIST. NO.(TO)	SHARES	DEMATERIALIS ED ON
015440	HIMMATBHAI B SIROYA	0009341	23587701	23588140	440	01/10/2024
025582	GANPAT LAL SWAMI	0015748	27260821	27261260	440	01/10/2024
H0010002	HEMLATA DILIPBHAI PATEL	0021897	34548981	34550740	1760	11/10/2024
025841	ATUL SINGAL	0015913	27334741	27335180	440	22/10/2024
018632	SHYLAJA S	0011356	25005381	25005820	440	23/10/2024
033328	ARUP KUMAR ADHYA	0020929	32777541	32777980	440	26/10/2024
018153	VASANTHI KURRE	0011060	24656901	24658660	1760	15/11/2024
005095	SRINIVASAN R	0002921	20431141	20431580	440	16/11/2024
014251	BHIKHALAL TUDIA	0008655	23281021	23281460	440	23/11/2024
021780	RUKAMANI DEVI	0013423	26129581	26130020	440	29/11/2024
033108	SARITA GOEL	0023437	32589221	32590980	1760	02/12/2024
008480	BHIMJIBHAI M SANTOKI	0005001	21402221	21402660	440	02/12/2024
006295	PUSHPABEN S JAIN	0003672	20781821	20782260	440	05/12/2024
010929	MAHAVIR JAIN	0006506	22254501	22254940	440	05/12/2024
H0010003	HARISH CHANDRA PRASAD JAIN	0020886	32717261	32717700	440	09/12/2024
010928	SEEMA JAIN	0006505	22254061	22254500	440	10/12/2024
M0010010	MANISHA M PATEL	0003718	20804261	20804700	440	13/12/2024
012870	ASHOK KUMAR SHETTY	0007774	22874021	22874460	440	23/12/2024
N0010001	NARENDRA BABU V	0014378	26627661	26628100	440	27/12/2024